
PRB-101 VALEO
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release

Technical specification
VALEOMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
09269-28006 OEM

FCR44-36-1/2E NTN
RCTS28SA KOYO
GC71005 GMB
VKC3623 SKF

09269-28004 OEM
09269-28005 OEM
23265-78B00 OEM

PRB-06 VALEO
RCT283SA KOYO
GC71032 GMB
VKC3567 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1001-valeo/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353843/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353785/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353845/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353846/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353847/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353782/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353788/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353789/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353783/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353784/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353786/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353787/

