

## **PRB-101 VALEO**

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release



## **Technical specification**

MANUFACTURER	VALEO
INTERCHANGE	
OEM	09269-28006
NTN	FCR44-36-1/2E
KOYO	RCTS28SA
GMB	GC71005
SKF	<u>VKC3623</u>
OEM	09269-28004
OEM	09269-28005
OEM	23265-78B00
VALEO	PRB-06
KOYO	RCT283SA
GMB	GC71032
SKF	VKC3567

